Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
JANUARY 2023

Usage
211,226
31,746
2,121

676,623
2,100
16

2987.00

Cost
$23,721.65
$3,378.55
$477.31

$5,362.87
$150.85
$329.60

$3,266.63

$36,687.46



