BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES JANUARY 2023

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	211,226	\$23,721.65
Pedernales Electric	31,746	\$3,378.55
TXU Energy	2,121	\$477.31
Water		
City of Burnet	676,623	\$5,362.87
City of Bertram	2,100	\$150.85
City of Marble Falls	16	\$329.60
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	2987.00	\$3,266.63
		\$36,687.46